
     

Figure 3.7 

Vehicle involvements by vehicle contributory factor and severity 2022 

Vehicle contributory factor 
Severity 

Fatal Serious Slight Total 

Unidentified vehicle (hit-and-run)

Mechanical defect

Inadequate or no lights

Defective or illegal tyre

Defective load : apparent overloading

Tyre blown out before impact

Other vehicle factors

No vehicle factor

Total

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 128 

129 

1

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 10

1 535 

1 548 

45

 12

 9

 3

 1

 2

 84

23 134 

23 290 

46 

14 

9 

3 

2 

2 

94 

24 797 

24 967 


