Figure 3.7

Vehicle involvements by vehicle contributory factor and severity 2022

Vehicle contributory factor	Severity			
	Fatal	Serious	Slight	Total
Unidentified vehicle (hit-and-run)	0	1	45	46
Mechanical defect	0	2	12	14
Inadequate or no lights	0	0	9	9
Defective or illegal tyre	0	0	3	3
Defective load: apparent overloading	1	0	1	2
Tyre blown out before impact	0	0	2	2
Other vehicle factors	0	10	84	94
No vehicle factor	128	1 535	23 134	24 797
Total	129	1 548	23 290	24 967